Article Code Dimensions in mm Thickness in mm PU
UGK805002 80 x 50 2 500
UGK805003 80 x 50 3 500
UGK805005 80 x 50 5 500
UGK805007 80 x 50 7 500
UGK805010 80 x 50 10 500
UGK805015 80 x 50 15 250
UGK805020 80 x 50 20 250
UGK1205002 120 x 50 2 500
UGK1205003 120 x 50 3 500
UGK1205005 120 x 50 5 500
UGK1205007 120 x 50 7 250
UGK1205010 120 x 50 10 250
UGK1205015 120 x 50 15 250
UGK1205020 120 x 50 20 100
UGK1605002 160 x 50 2 250
UGK1605003 160 x 50 3 250
UGK1605005 160 x 50 5 250
UGK1605007 160 x 50 7 250
UGK1605010 160 x 50 10 250
UGK1605015 160 x 50 15 100
UGK1605020 160 x 50 20 100
UGK1406502 140 x 65 2 250
UGK1406503 140 x 65 3 250
UGK1406505 140 x 65 5 250
UGK1406510 140 x 65 10 250
UGK1406515 140 x 65 15 100
Article Code 2 mm 3 mm 5 mm 7 mm 10 mm 15 mm 20 mm
UGK8050MIX155
Cont. 30 30 30 20 20 20 5
PU 155

C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
|
 A
SS
EM
BL
Y
FI
X
Article Code Dimensionsin mm Thickness in mm PU Palettising
MTF403001 40 x 30 1 1.000 100.000
MTF403002 40 x 30 2 1.000 100.000
MTF403003 40 x 30 3 1.000 100.000
MTF403004 40 x 30 4 1.000 60.000
MTF403005 40 x 30 5 1.000 60.000
MTF403006 40 x 30 6 1.000 60.000
MTF403008 40 x 30 8 1.000 60.000
MTF403010 40 x 30 10 1.000 50.000
MTF604501 60 x 45 1 1.000 100.000
MTF604502 60 x 45 2 1.000 100.000
MTF604503 60 x 45 3 1.000 50.000
MTF604504 60 x 45 4 1.000 50.000
MTF604505 60 x 45 5 1.000 50.000
MTF604506 60 x 45 6 1.000 50.000
MTF604508 60 x 45 8 500 25.000
MTF604510 60 x 45 10 500 20.000
MTFGRIP403001 40 x 30 1 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP403002 40 x 30 2 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP403003 40 x 30 3 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP403004 40 x 30 4 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP403005 40 x 30 5 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP403010 40 x 30 10 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP604501 60 x 45 1 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP604502 60 x 45 2 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP604503 60 x 45 3 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP604504 60 x 45 4 1.000 50.000
MTFGRIP604505 60 x 45 5 500 50.000
MTFGRIP604510 60 x 45 10 500 50.000
Colour variations may occur due to recyclate base material.
MTF4030MIX240
Cont. 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30